	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	·
MAGOFFIN COUNTY W	ATER DISTRICT
OF	
Magoffin and Flo	vd Counties
Rates, Rules and Regula	tions for Furnishing
Water Serv	ice
AT	
Magoffin and Flo	yd Counties
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	JUN 1 0 1994
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
	FOR THE PUBLIC OCTABLES COMMISSION
Filed with PUBLIC SERV	VICE COMMISSION OF
	·
ISSUED. June 10. 19.94	EFFECTIVE June 10 94
Te	SSUED BY Magoffin County Water District
	(Name of Utility)
	BY X HOYC CAN
	Roy C. Cain, Chairman

F.S.C. NO			
P.S.C. NOSHEET NOSHEET NOSHEET NOSHEET NO			
			OF SERVICE
			RATE PER UNIT
\$ 12.00 (Minimum Bill)			
5.08 per 1,000 gallons 4.68 per 1,000 gallons			
4.10 per 1,000 gallons			
\$ 27.24 (Minimum Bill)			
4.68 per 1,000 gallons 4.10 per 1,000 gallons			
\$ 35.00 (Minimum Bill)			
6.00 per 1,000 gallons			
5.00 per 1,000 gallons			
\$ 90.00 (Minimum Bill)			
5.00 per 1,000 gallons			
\$ 20.00 (New Rate)			
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY PRECTIVE			
DATE EFFECTIVE April 8, 1996			
TITLE Chairman APR 8 1996			
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.01 SECTION 9 (1) lic Service Commission of Kentuck			

C A SERVICE COMMISSION

Form for filing Rate Schedul	rm for filing Rate Schedules		For Magoffin and Floyd Counties Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. NO.		
		SHEET	NO.	
Magoffin County Water District Tame of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C	. NO	
ame of issuing corporation		SHEET	NO	
	CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE PUE	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
			EFFECTIVE RATE PER UNIT	
	Residential		JUN 1 0 1994	
	Residential	DUR	SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	
			SECTION 9 (1)	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter:		BY:	Osedan C. Mull	
First 2,000 gallons		\$11.46 minimum bill		
Next 3,000 gallons		4.78 per 1,000 gall	ons	
Next 5,000 gallons		4.28 per 1,000 gall	1	
All over 10,000 gallons	5	3.68 per 1,000 gall	ons	
1" Meter:				
First 5,000 gallons		\$25.80 minimum bill		
Next 5,000 gallons	•	4.28 per 1,000 gall		
All over 10,000 gallons	S	3.68 per 1,000 gall	ons	
	Commercial			
1" Meter:				
First 5,000 gallons		\$32.22 minimum bill		
Next 5,000 gallons		5.35 per 1,000 gall)	
All over 10,000 gallons	S	4.60 per 1,000 gall	ons	
2" Meter:				
First 15,000 gallons	•	\$81.00 minimum bill	-	
All over 15,000 gallons	S	4.60 per 1,000 gall	ons	
ATE OF ISSUE June 10, 1994		DATE EFFECTIVE_	June 10, 1994	
ISSUED BY Roy C. Cain		TITLE Chairman	4	
Name of Of	ficer		C	
Issued by authority of an O in Case No. 94-218 date	rder of the Public	c Service Commiss	sion of Kentucky	
in Case No. 94-218 date	d June 10, 1994	•		